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» STATEMENT A—13
Bonded Indebtedness as at June 30, 1965

Amount of
Bonds Issued
Character of Bonded Debt and Maturity Purpose of Bond Issue
Qutstanding
Armory Loan of 1948, 13{ %, per Chap-~
ter 4 of the Acts of Extraordinary
Session of 1948, amended by Chapter
ter 284 of the Acts of 1949 and Chap-
ter 51 of the Acts of 1950
Series “M” ___ .. $ 51,000.00 | Mar. 1, 1966 | Erection of Armories
Total ... .______..__ $ 51,000.00
General Construction Loan of 1949, per
Chapter 277 of the Acts of 1949,
amended by Chapter 53 of the Acts
of 1950
Series “M” 181/ P $ 491,000.00 | July 1, 1965 | Building, Construction,
Series “Z" G0 oo 1,005,000.00 { Mar, 1, 1966 Deferred Maintenance
and Equipment
Total ... __.____ $1,496,000.00
General Public School Assistance Loan
of 1949, per Chapter 502 of the Acts
of 1949, amended by Chapter 62 of
the Acts of 1960
Series “Z"” 14 % $ 667,000.00 | July 1, 1965 | Financial Assistance for
Series “AL” 134 529,000.00 | June 1, 1966 the Construction of
Series "AM” 1? 538,000.00 | June 1, 1967 Public School Buildings
Series “AX” 2 346,000.00 | Mar. 1, 1966 and Public School
Series “AY" 2‘;_._ 353,000.00 | Mar. 1, 1967 Facilities and the
Series “AZ”’ 2%-.-. 361,000.00 | Mar. 1, 1968 Purchase of Public
Series “BI” 2%. .. 63,000.00 | June 16, 1966 School Lands
Series “BJ” 2% 64.000.00 | June 15, 1967
Series “BK"’ 2%. 66,000.00 { June 15, 1968
Series “BL” 2% 68,000.00 | June 15, 1969
Series “BM”  2%.__. 68,000.00 | June 15, 1970

General Public School Construction
Loan of 1949, per Chapter 1, of the
Acts of 1949, Extraordinary Session

Series “Z”’ 1%
Series “AM?”

General Construction Loan of 1950,
%ggg&, per Chapter 109 of the Acts of

Series “M” ..

Mental Hospital Construction Loan of
1950, 14%, per Chapter 48 of the
Acts of 1950

$3,123,000.00

$1,125,000.00
194,000.00
378,000.00
386,000.00
405,000.00
414,000.00
947,000.00
966,000.00
986,000.00
§77,000.00
591,000.00
606,000.00
622,000.00

$8,197,000.00

$ 355,000.00

$ 3855,000.00

$ 237,000.00
243,000.00

$ 480,000.00

July 1, 1965
Mar. 1, 1966

Oct. 1, 1966
June 1, 1966
June 1, 1967
Mar. 1, 1966
Mar. 1, 1967
Mar. 1, 1968
Dec. 1, 1966
Dec. 1, 1966
Dec. 1, 1967
Dec. 1, 1968

Mar. 1, 1966

Oct. 1, 1965
Oct. 1, 1966

Financial Assistance for
the Construction of
Public School Buildings
and Public School
Facilities and the
Purchase of Public
School Lands

Land, Construction,
Equipment and
Deferred
Maintenance

Erecting, Equipping,
Improving and Repair-
ing Buildings at Spring
Grove State Hospital
and Rosewood State
Training School



